
March 2025 Altar Server Schedule

Sat Mar 1, 5:00 PM Sun Mar 2, 9:00 AM Sun Mar 2, 11.30 am Sun Mar 2, 5:00 PM
Jonathon Jacobi Thomas Oloffson Luke Murray Girl Scout mass
Samuel Jacobi Savanna Sexton Katherine Meggers Girl Scout mass
Lily Scott Jameson Brannon Reese Murray Girl Scout mass
Benedict Jacobi Ben Glass Girl Scout mass

Ash Weds Mar 5, 5.30pm
Cash del Soto Jacob Ramirez

Sat Mar 8, 5:00 PM Sun Mar 9, 9:00 AM Sun Mar 9, 11.30 AM Sun Mar 9, 5:00 PM
Max McFarland Isaac Pohlmeier Andrew Dean Jake Bednar
Katherine Meggers Dominic Pohlmeier Preston Arroyos Will Rudolph
Lily Scott Vincent Pohlmeier Callum Dean Jack Stacey
Leo Brewer Damien Pohlmeier Eli Montemayor London Terrell

Sat Mar 15, 5:00 PM Sun Mar 16, 9:00 AM Sun Mar 16, 11.30 AM Sun Mar 16, 5:00 PM
Raelynn Hutsell Hank Dohlman Mary Elizabeth Hiebert Mia Valle
George McCue Cash del Soto Preston Arroyos Nora White
Grace Baltz Allie Clendenin Eli Montemayor Will Rudolph

Sam Dohlman Charlie White

Sat Mar 22, 5:00 PM Sun Mar 23, 9:00 AM Sun Mar 23, 11.30 AM Sun Mar 23, 5:00 PM
Andrew Dean Jonathon Jacobi Jacob Ramirez Hattie Eikenberry
Luke Murray Thomas Laury Nora White Jameson Brannon
Callum Dean Samuel Jacobi Allie Clendenin
Reese Murray Benedict Jacobi

Sat Mar 29, 5:00 PM Sun Mar 30, 9:00 AM Sun Mar 30, 11.30 AM Sun Mar 30, 5:00 PM
Max McFarland Brendan Klaus Thomas Oloffson Whit Stacey
Raelynn Hutsell Lukas Klaus Grace Baltz MV Stacey

Izzy Klaus Jack Stacey
Addie Klaus London Terrell


